
Impact Factor - 6.261 

RESEARCHJOURNEY 

INTERNATIONAL RESEARCH FELLOWS ASSOCIAIoN 

RESEARCH JOURNEY 
INTERNATI ONAL 

ISSN - 2348-7143 

PEER REFREED & INDEXED JOURNAL 
January - 2019 

This Journal is indexed in : 
- UGC Approved Journal 

Scientific Journal Impact Factor (SJIF) 

E-RESEARCH JoURNAL 

Cosmos Impact Factor (CIF) 
Global impact Factor (GIF) 
International Impact Factor Services (IFS) 
Indian Citation Index (1CI) 
Dictionary of Research Journal index (DRJIn 

Special Issue- 90 (B) 

SWATIDHAN 13UBLICATIONS 



26 

27 

28 

29 

31 

32 

34 

35 

36 

38 

39 

40 

41 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

53 

4 

'RESEARCH JOURNEY International E- Research Journa ISSN: Impact Factor - (SJIF) - 6.261 (CIF ) ·3452(2015) (GIF)-0.676 (201 

UGC Approved Journal 

3TH 

2348-714 Special Issue 90 (B): 4ETgrdta rrE 

January-2 

Website- www.researchjourney.net 

I12 
11s 
119 
122 
125 
130 

133 

139 

142 

148 
153 

156 

160 
163 

l66 

168 

173 

177 

181 

185 

189 

196 

200 

206 

211 

215 

220 

Email researchjourney y2014gmail 



1. 

2. 

'RESEARCH JOURNEY International E. 

Research Journd Impact Factor - (S]JlIF) - 6.261 (CIF) ·3.452(201S) .(GIF)-0.676 (2013) 
Special lIssue 90 (B): 4EIIgrdta rE 

zàg yr:-ashoksasane777@gmail.com 

vfa zT-(?30?3?) 

HTT-(?3?R?32) 

3. fATT zqT -(?3?3?323) 

130 

4. rT T- (?3?3 T ?33) 

5. 914T Z41-(?3 E) 

UGC Approved Journal 

Website- www.researchjourney.net 

?.3 

Email - researchjourney20I 



31 

'RESEARCH jOURNEY' International E- Research Journa ISSN: 
Impact Factor - (SJIF) - 6.261, (CIF ) - 3.452(2015)), (GIF)-0.676 (2013) Special Issue 90 (B): 4gIRITG RIF fqTJanuary-2019 

HHRT: 

Website - Www.researchjourney.net 

UGC Approved Journal 

9R.* 
?R.2* 

9.o 

.?o4 

?2439 

2348-7143 

3.24 

493.9 

RR4.4? 

Email - researchiournev2014gmail.com 



I32 

'RESEARCH JOURNEY Internattonal Rerurt 

Impact Factor-(SjIF) - .20 (F) 3.452(20L5). (GIF)-0.676 (201 
Special Issue 90 (B): werrgTfte 

\amuary 

Website -www.rerarrhjourneyne 

UGC Approved Journal 

Email 

esearchiourney 2014P 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

